Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.91
2:30.45
2:31.02
2:31.42
2:31.71
2:32.43
2:32.72
2:32.87
2:32.98
2:33.65
2:33.86
2:34.67
2:36.37
2:36.64
2:37.27
2:38.28
2:38.84
2:43.97
2:46.60
2:47.61
2:48.17
2:53.74
2:54.44
2:55.48
2:59.43

3:06.48
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548
531
525
521
518
510
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498
496
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470
465
456
451
410
391
384
380
345
340
334
313
279
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Round

Date

03/03/19
25/06/16
24/02/18
13/12/14
23/11/14
07/03/15
111118
17/01/15
16/01/16
29/06/14
1211117
04/10/14
1711119
05/10/13
22/06/13
21/11/21
18/01/14
09/03/13
25/02/12
02/10/11
23/10/11
26/06/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
26/09/10
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Meet

The Varsity Swimming Match 2019

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018

NASLS2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Maxwell June Meet 2014
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell Autumn Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet
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Venue

Parkside Pools
Aylesbury
Oxford
Southampton
Guildford
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Watford
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Sheffield
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Jersey
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.28
2:36.37
2:28.91
2:32.72
2:31.02
2:33.86
2:30.45
2:32.98
2:32.43
2:32.87
2:31.42
2:31.71
2:34.67
2:33.65
2:38.84
2:36.64
2:37.27
2:43.97
2:46.60
2:48.17
2:47.61
2:53.74
2:54.44
2:55.48
2:59.43
3:06.48
3:11.41
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Date

21/11/21
17/11119
03/03/19
11/11/18
24/02/18
1211117
25/06/16
16/01/16
07/03/15
17/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
04/10/14
29/06/14
18/01/14
05/10/13
22/06/13
09/03/13
25/02/12
23/10/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
26/09/10
24/04/10
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
The Varsity Swimming Match 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

NASLS2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Parkside Pools
Sheffield
Oxford
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Southampton
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Jersey
Aylesbury
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under

Oxford Uni
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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