Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.91	548	Н	03/03/19	The Varsity Swimming Match 2019	Parkside Pools		3
2:30.45	531	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.02	525	F	24/02/18	Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018	Oxford	Oxford Uni	3
2:31.42	521	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Southampton	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.71	518	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.43	510	н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.72	508	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:32.87	506	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.98	505	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:33.65	498	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:33.86	496	н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:34.67	489	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:36.37	473	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:36.64	470	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.27	465	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.28	456	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:38.84	451	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:43.97	410	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:46.60	391	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.61	384	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.17	380	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:53.74	345	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.44	340	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.48	334	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:59.43	313	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.48	279		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
onvright 202	050		01/01/10	City of Milton Kounce	Milton Koupoo	Powered By SPOR	

willon reynes

Page 2 / 2

wycombe Dist

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.28	456	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:36.37	473	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:28.91	548	Н	03/03/19	The Varsity Swimming Match 2019	Parkside Pools		3
2:32.72	508	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:31.02	525	F	24/02/18	Oxford University The Varsity Swimming Match 2018	Oxford	Oxford Uni	3
2:33.86	496	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:30.45	531	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.98	505	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.43	510	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.87	506	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.42	521	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Southampton	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.71	518	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:34.67	489	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:33.65	498	F	29/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.84	451	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:36.64	470	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.27	465	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.97	410	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:46.60	391	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:48.17	380	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.61	384	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.74	345	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:54.44	340	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.48	334	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:59.43	313	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.48	279		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:11.41	258		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2